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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 BRANCIFORTI PAOLO ANDREA 672535 2 V V 2 V  0,600  4  16CTMET

 2 CUCE' GREGORIO 672860 V 2 1 1 3  0,200 -6  11CTMET

 3 CARUSO VINCENZO 655258 2 v3 3 0 v2  0,400 -5  10CTCAL

 4 SORBELLO SALVATORE 679447 3 V V 3 2  0,400  0  16CTACI

 5 ZANGHÌ GABRIELE 680450 v3 V V V 3  0,800  8  18CTASC

 6 SAVI MIRKO 686381 0 V 1 V V  0,600 -1  13TPCS

 2Girone N.

 1 SCIUTO SALVATORE 674270 3 1 0 V 3  0,200 -5  11CTCAL

 2 CUCUZZA MARCO MICHELE 682058 V 2 0 2 V  0,400 -6  12CTCAL

 3 CASTRO FABIANO 660746 V V 3 v3 v3  0,800  8  17CTACI

 4 BELVISO MARCO 672534 V V V V V  1,000  16  20CTMET

 5 SARTA MASSIMILIANO 677783 0 V 2 1 V  0,400 -3  11RGMOD

 6 CATALFO GIORGIO 685606 V 3 0 0 1  0,200 -10  8CTASC

 3Girone N.

 1 RUSSO BENEDETTO 662979 2 V V 1 V 2  0,500  1  17CTCAL

 2 SCIRÈ SCAPPUZZO GIUSEPPE DAMIANO 672171 V 2 V 1 V 3  0,500 -2  18RGMOD

 3 MANCUSO MARIA MATTEO 672751 1 V 1 V 2 3  0,330 -4  15CTMET

 4 CARDELLO TOMMASO 675910 2 3 V 0 1 0  0,170 -11  10CTCAL

 5 GALLIPOLI RICCARDO 679448 V V 1 V V 1  0,670  5  18CTACI

 6 KARAVITIS GABRIELE 685562 1 3 V V 3 0  0,330 -4  15TPCS

 7 RAVANELLI FRANCO 685608 V V V V V V  1,000  15  24CTASC

 4Girone N.

 1 CAPEZZI VINCENZO 669190 R R R R R R  0,000  0  0CTCAL

 2 GUARINO ALESSANDRO 672125 0 1 1 V 2 3  0,200 -5  11PACSP

 3 CAMPANELLA NICOLO' 672752 0 V V V 3 1  0,600  3  16CTMET

 4 ALPARONE DARIO 675079 0 V 1 0 1 3  0,200 -8  9CTCAL

 5 CANNAVO' RICCARDO 679450 0 1 3 V v2 V  0,600  4  14CTACI

 6 LA ROCCA TOMMASO 682345 0 v3 V V 1 V  0,800  7  16TPCS

 7 SGROI LORENZO 685609 0 V V V 1 1  0,600 -1  14CTASC
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 5Girone N.

 1 ANDO' SEBASTIANO KAROL 670308 0 V 0 1 3  0,200 -11  8CTCAL

 2 BRIVITELLO GESUALDO 674340 V V 0 1 3  0,400  0  12CTCAL

 3 GOERBLICH LUKAS 670874 3 0 2 1 0  0,000 -14  6RGMOD

 4 SCUDERI MARCO 672859 V V V V 2  0,800  10  18CTMET

 5 BERTOLINO ALESSIO 682344 V V V 3 3  0,600  7  18TPCS

 6 CATALANO MASSIMO 685605 V V V v3 V  1,000  8  19CTASC

 1 / 2Girone N.

 1 BELVISO MARCO 672534 1 V V V V V  0,830  10  21CTMET

 2 RAVANELLI FRANCO 685608 V V 3 V 1 V  0,670  3  20CTASC

 3 CATALANO MASSIMO 685605 1 3 2 2 2 v2  0,170 -8  12CTASC

 4 SCUDERI MARCO 672859 2 V V V V 1  0,670  3  19CTMET

 5 ZANGHÌ GABRIELE 680450 2 3 V 3 1 V  0,330 -1  17CTASC

 6 CASTRO FABIANO 660746 1 V v3 2 V V  0,670  6  18CTACI

 7 LA ROCCA TOMMASO 682345 1 2 1 v2 0 0  0,170 -13  6TPCS

 2 / 2Girone N.

 1 GALLIPOLI RICCARDO 679448 V V V V V  1,000  13  20CTACI

 2 BERTOLINO ALESSIO 682344 2 2 V V V  0,600  6  16TPCS

 3 BRANCIFORTI PAOLO ANDREA 672535 2 V V V V  0,800  6  18CTMET

 4 CANNAVO' RICCARDO 679450 2 0 1 V V  0,400 -6  11CTACI

 5 CAMPANELLA NICOLO' 672752 1 1 2 3 2  0,000 -11  9CTMET

 6 SGROI LORENZO 685609 0 1 3 2 V  0,200 -8  10CTASC

 3 / 2Girone N.

 1 SAVI MIRKO 686381 1 V V 3 V  0,600  1  16TPCS

 2 RUSSO BENEDETTO 662979 V 3 1 3 V  0,400 -1  15CTCAL

 3 SCIRÈ SCAPPUZZO GIUSEPPE DAMIANO 672171 3 V 3 3 0  0,200 -6  13RGMOD

 4 SORBELLO SALVATORE 679447 1 V V 1 V  0,600 -1  14CTACI

 5 BRIVITELLO GESUALDO 674340 V V V V 3  0,800  5  19CTCAL

 6 SARTA MASSIMILIANO 677783 3 3 V 3 V  0,400  2  17RGMOD
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 4 / 2Girone N.

 1 CARUSO VINCENZO 655258 V 1 1 V 3  0,400 -1  13CTCAL

 2 CUCUZZA MARCO MICHELE 682058 3 0 2 V V  0,400 -2  13CTCAL

 3 MANCUSO MARIA MATTEO 672751 v2 V V V V  1,000  11  18CTMET

 4 KARAVITIS GABRIELE 685562 V V 2 V 2  0,600  5  16TPCS

 5 GUARINO ALESSANDRO 672125 1 1 1 0 1  0,000 -16  4PACSP

 6 SCIUTO SALVATORE 674270 V 2 3 V V  0,600  3  17CTCAL

 5 / 2Girone N.

 1 CAPEZZI VINCENZO 669190 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0CTCAL

 2 GOERBLICH LUKAS 670874 0 2 3 0 V 2  0,200 -6  11RGMOD

 3 CARDELLO TOMMASO 675910 0 V 3 3 V v3  0,600  4  17CTCAL

 4 ANDO' SEBASTIANO KAROL 670308 0 V V 1 1 V  0,600 -3  14CTCAL

 5 CUCE' GREGORIO 672860 0 V V V V v3  1,000  13  19CTMET

 6 ALPARONE DARIO 675079 0 1 2 V 0 0  0,200 -7  7CTCAL

 7 CATALFO GIORGIO 685606 0 V 1 3 2 v1  0,400 -1  11CTASC
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